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Open Seven Days A Week:

Mon - Thur : 5.00pm till | 1.00pm
Fri & Sat : 5.00pm till 11.30pm

Sun :4.30pm till 10.00pm
Including all Public Holidays
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APPETIZERS

Papadum

Spiced Papadum
Mango Chutney
Chopped Onions
Mint Yoghurt
Lime Pickle
Tamarind Sauce

STARTERS
Chicken Tikka

Lamb Tikka

Tandoori Lamb Chops
Tandoori Chicken

Mixed Starter
(Sheek kebab, onion bhaji, chicken tikka)

Sheek Kebab/Shami Kebab
Reshmi Kebab

Bhuna Prawn Puri

Aloo Baingan Puri

King Prawn Puri

Murgh Puda

Chicken Kumbi

Chicken Pakora

Chicken Chat

Tandoori King Prawns
Garlic Chilli King Prawns
King Prawn Butterfly
Onion Bhaji

Samosa
(Meat or vegetable)

Scampi
Prawn Cocktail

£0.60
£0.60
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.60
£0.50

£3.30
£3.50
£4.95
£3.95
£4.50

£3.25
£3.45
£3.95
£3.10
£5.25
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£5.25
£5.25
£4.50
£2.75
£2.85

£3.75

TANDOORI
SPECIALITIES

All tandoori dishes are marinated in ground spices,
fresh herbs and cultured yoghurt. Skewered in the
tandoor (charcoal clay oven) and served with salad
and mint sauce.

Tandoori Chicken (on the bone) £6.75

Chicken Tikka £6.75
Chicken Tikka Piri Piri (hot)y £6.95
Lamb Tikka £7.50
Tandoori Lamb Chops £7.95
Sheek Kebab £6.50
Tandoori King Prawns £11.95
Tandoori Shashlick £8.45

(Chicken or Lamb)

Tender pieces of chicken breast marinated and
skewered with onions, green pepper and tomato,
cooked over charcoal

King Prawn Shashlick £12.95

Fish Shashlick £9.95
Paneer Shashlick £8.90
(Indian Cottage Cheese)

Tandoori Deluxe £10.95

Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Tandoori Chicken,
Sheek Kebab and Tandoori King Prawns,
served with choice of nan bread



POPULAR CURRY DISHES

Korma
Sweet, mild dish with plenty of fresh cream, coconut, ground almonds and cashews, ideal for the beginner

Malaya

A slightly sweet, mild dish prepared with fresh cream and pineapple

Dansak
A sweet and sour sauce of lentils, lemon juice and pineapple (extremely tasty)

Bhuna

A combination of diced onions, tomatoes and fresh herbs

in @ moderately spiced thick sauce

Dupiaza

A dish cooked similarly to the bhuna but with a larger quantity of chopped onions

Rogan Josh
Prepared with fresh garlic, tomatoes, and pimentoes to give a distinctive taste

Pathia

A very tasty sweet and sour dish with just enough spices
to give it that extra warmth

Samber
A fairly hot dish made from lentils and zest of lemon to obtain a sharp distinctive taste

Ceylon
Traditional Sri Lankan dish cooked with strongly flavoured spices and an abundance of ground coconut.
Garnished with coriander

Any of the following can be used in the above curries

Chicken £6.25
Lamb £6.50
Chicken Tikka £6.95

Lamb Tikka £7.25




JAZFREZI

A hot dish with an extensive use of spices, green chillies, tomatoes, onion and fresh coriander.

Chicken £6.25
Lamb £6.50
Chicken Tikka £6.95
Lamb Tikka £7.25
Prawns £6.25
King Prawns £11.50
Mixed Vegetables £5.75
Chicken Tikka Piri Piri £7.95
Paneer £6.05
Fish £7.75
BALTI

Traditional authentic dish cooked with tomatoes, onions, peppers and balti sauce

Chicken £6.25
Lamb £6.50
Chicken Tikka £6.95
Lamb Tikka £7.25
Prawns £6.25
King Prawns £11.50
Mixed Vegetables £5.50
Chicken Tikka Piri Piri £7.95
Paneer £6.05
Fish £6.75

Raj Selected Banquets

FOR TWO PEOPLE

Starters

Papadum and Chutney
Sheek Kebab, Chicken Tikka
Main Courses

Chicken Tikka Massalla,

Lamb Rogan Josh, Aloo Mushrooms,

Pilau Rice, Plain Nan

£24.50

Lamb Balti, Prawn Sag,
Chana Bhaji, Mushroom Pilau Rice,
Sag Aloo, Garlic Nan, Plain Nan

£4:6.95



HOUSE SPECIALS

Raan-E-Jaipur £7.95
Thinly sliced lamb marinated overnight in yoghurt and exotic spices, finished in a special mild onion sauce
Nariel Gosth (mild) £6.95
Tender pieces of lamb, slow-cooked with grated coconut, coconut cream and south Indian spices
Gosth Banjara £6.95
South Indian lamb dish cooked in a thick soured onion sauce with fresh tomatoes

Palak Murgh Makhani £6.95

Chicken Tikka and fresh spinach cooked in an extremely buttery tomato sauce flavoured with methi
(fenugreek leaves)

Chicken Xacutti (hot) £6.95

A Goan specidlity that combines three sets of spices, all roasted individually and coarsley ground with
coconut

Murgh Manchoori £6.95
Diced chicken tikka cooked with fresh green chillies, coriander and shredded root ginger

Goan Machli Bhuna £7.75
Chicken / Lamb Tikka Nepalese (hot) £7.50

Cubes of chicken or lamb cooked in an exotic mix of spices, red and green peppers,
tomatoes, green chillies and with a special Nepalese chilli sauce. A highly recommended dish

Chicken / Lamb Tikka Afgan (hot) £7.50

Cubes of chicken or lamb stir-fried with fresh green chillies, ginger, garlic and onions.
Red and green peppers give this dish a colourful appearance. Watch for the sting in its tail!

BIRYANI KARAHI

A flavoured Basmati rice dish spiced and Capsicum, onions, tomatoes and fresh ginger
served with your choice of sauce cooked with a group of strong spices in sauce
Chicken £7.25 Chicken £6.25
Lamb £8.25 Lamb £6.50

Chicken Tikka £8.05 Chicken Tikka £6.95




CHEF’S SPECIALS

Chicken Tikka Massalla £7.50

Tender pieces of chicken tikka in a blend of tomatoes, butter, cream,
ground almonds and aromatic spices, creating a wonderful dish of subtle flavours

Lamb Tikka Massalla £8.50
Tandoori King Prawn Massalla £10.50
Sag Gosthwala £6.95
Succulent pieces of lamb, moderately spiced and cooked with fresh spinach

Pasanda Nawabi (chicken or lamb) £6.95
A blend of fresh cream, cultured yoghurt and mixed ground nuts, producing a rich, mild dish

Butter Chicken £6.95
Tender strips of chicken tikka cooked in a sauce of cream, tomatoes and ghee

Methi Chicken Massalla £6.95

Chicken cooked with a quantity of dried fenugreek leaves and massalla spices,
producing a highly flavoured dish with bittersweet taste

Korai Mixed Grill £10.95

Tandoori chicken, chicken tikka, lamb tikka and lamb chops,cooked with onions,
capsicum and fresh tomato in a spicy, pungent sauce, served with nan bread

Raj Special Biryani £9.50
Chicken, lamb and prawns stir fried with pilau rice and served with choice of sauce

King Prawn Pari Pari (very hot) £10.50
Red hot chilli peppers marinated in white wine, blended to produce a fiery hot sauce.
A dish originating from the South Indian region of Goa

Paneer Makhani (vegetarian dish) £6.50
Home-made cottage cheese deep fried and finished in a tangy butter and tomato sauce
Pepper Fry £9.50

A hot and tasty fry with a range of chillies and peppers with chicken, lamb or fish

Piri Piri Massalla £8.95




SELECTED
VEGETARIAN DISHES
Palak Paneer £6.50

Indian cottage cheese and spinach leaves
cooked in a medium strength sauce

Motter Paneer
Lightly curried Indian cottage cheese
with peas, delicately flavoured and spiced

£6.50

Lehsun-Ka-Baingan £6.50
Aubergines cooked with strong garam

massalla and fried garlic

Aloo Bindi £6.50
Combination of potatoes and okra

Chana Aloo Makhani £6.50

Chick peas and potatoes in a tangy tomato,

butter and cream sauce
VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES
Vegetable Bhaji £3.25
Bombay Aloo £3.25
Bhindi Bhaji £3.25
Tarka Dhal £3.25
Mushroom Bhaji £3.25
Aloo and Mushrooms £3.25
Cauliflower Bhaji £3.25
Sag Bhaji £3.25
Baingan Bhaji £3.25
Aloo Gobi £3.25
Chana B £3.25
¥ £3.25

SUNDRIES

Boiled Rice

Pilau Rice

Fried Rice

Special Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice
Vegetable Rice
Mushroom Rice
Keema Pilau Rice

Fries

Raita (Cucumber, Onion or Plain)

ROTI

Plain Nan
Garlic Nan
Cheese Nan
Cheese & Onion Nan
Peshwari Nan
Kulcha Nan
Keema Nan
Chapati
Tandoori Roti
Paratha
Stuffed Paratha
Puri

DESSERTS

£2.10
£2.30
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£1.70
£1.20

£2.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.50
£2.20
£2.50
£2.50
£1.00



DESIGN
ARTWORK

LETTERHEADS
MAILERS COMPLIMENT SLIPS

POSTERS BUSINESS CARDS

COMPUTER BROCHURES NCR BOOKS
CONSUMABLES ANNUAL REPORTS  NEWSLETTERS o0
EPSON, HP. ORDER OF SERVICES ~ LEAFLETS
INVITATIONS BOOKLETS
STICKERS

BANNERS

415 Warrington Road,
Culcheth,
Warrington, WA3 5SW

01925 765995

info@ppmprint.com :

01925 756 551 / 01925 765 740

2A Common Lane, Culcheth, Cheshire, WA3 4EG

OPEN
MONDAY TO FRIDAY:
8:30AM - 6PM

SATURDAYS:
10AM - 5PM




