Indian Cuisine est 1998

Open Seven Days A Week:

The •

Ċ

Mon - Thur : 5.00pm till 11.00pm Fri & Sat : 5.00pm till 11.30pm Sun : 4.30pm till 10.00pm Including all Public Holidays

www.therajculcheth.co.uk

01925 765 551 01925 765 740 2A Common Lane, Culcheth, Cheshire WA3 4EG

APPETIZERS Papadum Spiced Papadum Mango Chutney Chopped Onions Mint Yoghurt Lime Pickle	£0.60 £0.50 £0.50 £0.50 £0.60	TANDOORI SPECIALITIES All tandoori dishes are marinated in grou fresh herbs and cultured yoghurt. Skewer tandoor (charcoal clay oven) and served and mint sauce.	ed in the with salad
Tamarind Sauce	£0.50	Tandoori Chicken (on the bone)	£6.75
CTA DTED C		Chicken Tikka	£6.75
STARTERS Chicken Tikka	£3.30	Chicken Tikka Piri Piri (hot)	£6.95
Lamb Tikka	£3.50	Lamb Tikka	£7.50
Tandoori Lamb Chops	£4.95	Tandoori Lamb Chops	£7.95
Tandoori Chicken Mixed Starter	£3.95 £4.50	Sheek Kebab	£6.50
(Sheek kebab, onion bhaji, chicken tikka)		Tandoori King Prawns	£11.95
Sheek Kebab/Shami Kebab Reshmi Kebab Bhuna Prawn Puri Aloo Baingan Puri King Prawn Puri	£3.25 £3.45 £3.95 £3.10 £5.25	Tandoori Shashlick (Chicken or Lamb) Tender pieces of chicken breast marinate skewered with onions, green pepper and	
Murgh Puda	£3.75	cooked over charcoal	£12.95
Chicken Kumbi	£3.75	King Prawn Shashlick	
Chicken Pakora Chicken Chat	£3.75 £3.95	Fish Shashlick	£9.95
Tandoori King Prawns	£5.25	Paneer Shashlick (Indian Cottage Cheese)	£8.90
Garlic Chilli King Prawns King Prawn Butterfly	£5.25 £4.50	Tandoori Deluxe	£10.95
Onion Bhaji	£2.75	Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Tandoori Chic Sheek Kebab and Tandoori King Prawns,	кеп,
Samosa (Meat or vegetable)	£2.85	served with choice of nan bread	
Scampi	£3.75		
Prawn Cocktail	£3.50		

POPULAR CURRY DISHES

Korma

Sweet, mild dish with plenty of fresh cream, coconut, ground almonds and cashews, ideal for the beginner

Malaya

A slightly sweet, mild dish prepared with fresh cream and pineapple

Dansak

A sweet and sour sauce of lentils, lemon juice and pineapple (extremely tasty)

Bhuna

A combination of diced onions, tomatoes and fresh herbs in a moderately spiced thick sauce

Dupiaza

A dish cooked similarly to the bhuna but with a larger quantity of chopped onions

Rogan Josh

Prepared with fresh garlic, tomatoes, and pimentoes to give a distinctive taste

Pathia

A very tasty sweet and sour dish with just enough spices to give it that extra warmth

Samber

A fairly hot dish made from lentils and zest of lemon to obtain a sharp distinctive taste

Ceylon

Traditional Sri Lankan dish cooked with strongly flavoured spices and an abundance of ground coconut. Garnished with coriander

Any of the following can be used in the above curries

Chicken	£6.25
Lamb	£6.50
Chicken Tikka	£6.95
Lamb Tikka	£7.25
Prawns	£6.25
King Prawns	£11.50
Mixed Vegetables	£5.75
Chicken Tikka Piri Piri	£7.95
Paneer	£6.05
	£6.75

JAZFREZI

A hot dish with an extensive use of spices, green chillies, tomatoes, onion and fresh coriander.

Chicken Lamb Chicken Tikka Lamb Tikka Prawns King Prawns Mixed Vegetables Chicken Tikka Piri Piri Paneer Fish



BALTI

Traditional authentic dish cooked with tomatoes, onions, peppers and balti sauce

Chicken Lamb Chicken Tikka Lamb Tikka Prawns King Prawns Mixed Vegetables Chicken Tikka Piri Piri Paneer Fish

Raj Selected Banquets

FOR TWO PEOPLE

Starters Papadum and Chutney Sheek Kebab, Chicken Tikka

Main Courses

Chicken Tikka Massalla, Lamb Rogan Josh, Aloo Mushrooms, Pilau Rice, Plain Nan

 ± 24.50

		£6.25
		£6.50
		£6.95
		£7.25
		£6.25
		£11.50
		£5.50
_		£7.95
		£6.05
0000	20	£6.75
	036	
	//YOF	

FOR FOUR PEOPLE

Starters Papadum, Chutney and Mixed Starters Main Courses

Palak Murgh Makhani, Lamb Shashlik, Lamb Balti, Prawn Sag, Chana Bhaji, Mushroom Pilau Rice, Sag Aloo, Garlic Nan, Plain Nan

HOUSE SPECIALS

Raan-E-Jaipur Thinly sliced lamb marinated overnight in yoghurt and exotic spices, finished in a special mild on	£7.95 ion sauce	
Nariel Gosth (mild) Tender pieces of lamb, slow-cooked with grated coconut, coconut cream and south Indian spice	£6.95 es	
Gosth Banjara South Indian lamb dish cooked in a thick soured onion sauce with fresh tomatoes	£6.95	
Palak Murgh Makhani Chicken Tikka and fresh spinach cooked in an extremely buttery tomato sauce flavoured with (fenugreek leaves)	£6.95 methi	
Chicken Xacutti (hot) £6.95 A Goan speciality that combines three sets of spices, all roasted individually and coarsley ground with coconut		
Murgh Manchoori Diced chicken tikka cooked with fresh green chillies, coriander and shredded root ginger	£6.95	
Goan Machli Bhuna Chicken / Lamb Tikka Nepalese (hot) Cubes of chicken or lamb cooked in an exotic mix of spices, red and green peppers, tomatoes, green chillies and with a special Nepalese chilli sauce. A highly recommended dish	£7.75 £7.50	
Chicken / Lamb Tikka Afgan (hot) Cubes of chicken or lamb stir-fried with fresh green chillies, ginger, garlic and onions. Red and green peppers give this dish a colourful appearance. Watch for the sting in its tail!	£7.50	

BIRYANI

A flavoured Basmati rice dish spiced and served with your choice of sauce

KARAHI

Capsicum, onions, tomatoes and fresh ginger cooked with a group of strong spices in sauce

Chicken	£7.25	Chicken	£6.25
Lamb	£8.25	Lamb	£6.50
Chicken Tikka	£8.05	Chicken Tikka	£6.95
Lamb Tikka	£8.95	Lamb Tikka	£7.25
Prawns	£8.25	Prawns	£6.25
King Prawns	£10.90	King Prawns	£11.50
Mixed Vegetables	£7.95	Mixed Vegetables	£5.75
Paneer	27-50	Chicken Ťikka Piri Piri	£7.95
		Paneer	£6.05
	$\langle 0 \otimes 0 \rangle$	Fish	£6.75

CHEF'S SPECIALS

Chicken Tikka Massalla Tender pieces of chicken tikka in a blend of tomatoes, butter, cream, ground almonds and aromatic spices, creating a wonderful dish of subtle flavours		
Lamb Tikka Massalla	£8.50	
Tandoori King Prawn Massalla	£10.50	
Sag Gosthwala Succulent pieces of lamb, moderately spiced and cooked	£6.95 with fresh spinach	
Pasanda Nawabi (chicken or lamb) A blend of fresh cream, cultured yoghurt and mixed ground	£6.95 nd nuts, producing a rich, mild dish	
Butter Chicken Tender strips of chicken tikka cooked in a sauce of crean	n, tomatoes and ghee	
Methi Chicken Massalla Chicken cooked with a quantity of dried fenugreek leaves and massalla spices, producing a highly flavoured dish with bittersweet taste		
Korai Mixed Grill Tandoori chicken, chicken tikka, lamb tikka and lamb chops, cooked with onions, capsicum and fresh tomato in a spicy, pungent sauce, served with nan bread		
Raj Special Biryani		
Chicken, lamb and prawns stir fried with pilau rice and served with choice of sauce		
King Prawn Pari Pari (very hot) Red hot chilli peppers marinated in white wine, blended to produce a fiery hot sauce. A dish originating from the South Indian region of Goa		
Paneer Makhani (vegetarian dish)		
Home-made cottage cheese deep fried and finished in a tangy butter and tomato sauce		
Pepper Fry A hot and tasty fry with a range of chillies and peppers w	term fish terms for the second s	
Piri Piri Massalla	£8.95	
Pieces of chicken tikka peri peri smothered with mild massalla sauce. Tease your tastebuds		



SELECTED VEGETARIAN DISHES

Palak Paneer	£6.50	
Indian cottage cheese and spinach leave	es	
cooked in a medium strength sauce		
Motter Paneer	£6.50	
Lightly curried Indian cottage cheese		
with peas, delicately flavoured and spice	d	
Lehsun-Ka-Baingan	£6.50	
Aubergines cooked with strong garam		
massalla and fried garlic		
Aloo Bindi	£6.50	
Combination of potatoes and okra		
Chana Aloo Makhani	£6.50	
Chick peas and potatoes in a tangy tomato,		
butter and cream sauce		

VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES

Vegetable Bhaji	£3.25
Bombay Aloo	£3.25
Bhindi Bhaji	£3.25
Tarka Dhal	£3.25
Mushroom Bhaji	£3.25
Aloo and Mushrooms	£3.25
Cauliflower Bhaji	£3.25
Sag Bhaji	£3.25
Baingan Bhaji	£3.25
Aloo Gobi	£3.25
Chana Bhaji	£3.25
Aloo Methi	£3.25

KIDS MEALS

Fish Fingers & Chips£4.95Chicken Nuggets & Chips£4.95Chicken Tikka & Chips£4.95

SUNDRIES

Boiled Rice	£2.10
Pilau Rice	£2.30
Fried Rice	£2.70
Special Fried Rice	£2.70
Egg Fried Rice	£2.70
Vegetable Rice	£2.70
Mushroom Rice	£2.70
Keema Pilau Rice	£2.70
Fries	£1.70
Raita (Cucumber, Onion or Plain)	£1.20

ROTI

Plain Nan	£2.20
Garlic Nan	£2.50
Cheese Nan	£2.50
Cheese & Onion Nan	£2.50
Peshwari Nan	£2.50
Kulcha Nan	£2.50
Keema Nan	£2.50
Chapati	£1.50
Tandoori Roti	£2.20
Paratha	£2.50
Stuffed Paratha	£2.50
Puri	£1.00

DESSERTS

5	Banana Fritter	£3.25
5	Pineapple Fritter	£3.25
5	Banana Split	£3.25



01925 756 551 / 01925 765 740 2A Common Lane, Culcheth, Cheshire, WA3 4EG